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RS Pro Steel Hinge with a Lift-off Pin, 80mm x 16mm X
2mm

RS Stock No: 293-7774

Product Details

RS Pro hinge measures 40 x 40 x 5 mm. This concealed hinge is made of steel and includes a stainless steel lift-off
pin for a flexible usage. It fits hole of 5 mm size.

Features and Benefits

e Two types of concealed lift-off hinge

e Both types have a 304 grade stainless steel pin
e Easily detachable
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Specifications:

Hinge Type
Material

Pin Style

Fixing Hole Size
Length
Thickness
Width

Concealed
Steel
Lift-off

5 mm

80 mm

2 mm

16 mm




